
PUNJAB STATE TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LIMITED

o/oAdd'S'E.TlSCJalandhar.Fax No. 01 81-2 223598L.mail: srxen-tlss-jld@pstcl.org

(Regd. office : pSEB Head office,The MaIl patiara-r470Or)
corporate Identity Number. : u40 1 09pB20 I 0s lc033 g 1 4 

gwJvrv 
nsrnr n ro

+3 HA E 2* *Fas

: oBrA D6 DF fi rirszzors-ro
: 2 ?i 6e aeq et ffiz 0.152 fd.lfr u-,.std ,B u-d€ lear/

6'std et fsaiz6#e
: 6.89 6-H (htErffi)

: g+B 500/-.1 a' e'ufrFo)

fum:

>g-d th dEE
flffsd

dH et dtlg

*-d et drr
fi+* 3:sx':

(1) h-d ffi3r# Et H-frE :

(2) >J-d emr# eT U'rt=it :

(3) *-d yo-e S flr$ :

r6.09.2015 Frr{ l.oo e} i*
17.09.2015 rJ+r o2.oo €i t{
17.09.2015 HD{ 03.30 €i i*

rfiz- eqt{ ft?T. ffifr,,d +g' AH FT }fuo.. mtqs r

t-i



PUNJAB STATE TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LIMITED
(Regd. Office : PSEB Head Office ,The Mall Patiala-147091)

Corporate Identity Number : U40109P820f 0SGC033814 *rvww.pstcl.ors

o/oAdd.S.E.TLSCJalandhar.Fax No. 01 8 I -2223598E.mai1: srxen-tlss-jld@pstcl.org

NOTICE INVITING SHORT TERM TENDER

Sub: Sealed tenders are invited for Laying of tower foundation,
erection of towers, stringing /sagging and shifting of 132KV
Sultanpur-Patti Line from Amrit.* - gutfrinda Road NH-15 (
T.L. No. 89 to 92) - Deposit work.

O8/TLSC DTVISION/2015.16
Erection of 2 Nos. new towers/0.152 KM line and dismantlement

of old towers/ line.
Rs.6.89 Lac (approx)

Cost of tender specification: Rs.500/-. ( Non-refundable)
Date & time for:-

1) Sale of tender document: 1 6.09.2015 up-to 01.00 PM
2) Receipt of Tender: 17.09.2015 up-to 02.00 PM
3) Opening of tender: 17.09.2015 at 03.30 PM

Sd/-. Addl. S.E,TLSC Division, Jalandhar.

TenderNotice No:
Quantity:

Cost of work




